
Audit Act 2006 - List of Treasury Approved Examiners
Ref Company Name Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Address 5 Address 6 Email address Qualifications Date approved
001 Strickett & Moore Accountacy Services Ltd Lorraine Alison Moore Kissack Court  29 Parliament St  Ramsey  IM8 1AT  IM8 1AT lorraine@stricketts.com AAT 05/04/2016
002 Chris Brown Accountancy Christopher A M Brown Cair Vie Windsor Road  Ramsey IM8 3EB  IM8 1AT cambrown7070@gmail.com AAT 05/04/2016
003 Suntera Global Ian Begley Clinch's House  Lord St  Douglas Isle of Man Ian.Begley@suntera.com ACCA 11/04/2016

004 N/A Yvette Ruddock 1 Hughenden 
Terrace  May Hill  Ramsey Isle of Man IM8 2HH yvette.ruddock@rainydayz.net FMAAT, MCSI, FFA/FIPA, FIAB, 

MCMI, DipIFR, MSC, ACIPP 05/04/2016

005 Evolution Accounting Ltd Graham Leigh Kennaugh West Suite Ground Floor 18 Peel Douglas Isle of Man  IM1 4LZ leigh@evolution.co.im FCA 03/05/2016
006 Evolution Accounting Ltd Toby Smith West Suite Ground Floor 18 Peel Douglas Isle of Man  IM1 4LZ toby@evolution.co.im FCCA, ACA, CMIIA 03/05/2016
007 Browne Craine Associates Ltd Lynsey Smith Burleigh Manor Peel Road Douglas Isle of Man lsmith@burleigh.co.im ACA 03/05/2016
008 Harding Lewis Ltd Michael Joseph Estella Shannon Court Bowring Road Ramsey Isle of Man IM8 2LQ m.estella@hardinglewis.com ICAEW 11/05/2016
009 N/A Michael Gardner Barregarrow House Kirk Michael Isle of Man IM6 1AX mikegardener@talk21.com FCA 17/05/2016
010 N/A George Henry Craine 17 Faaie ny Cabbal Kirk Michael Isle of Man IM6 2HS craines@btinternet.com FCA 05/08/2016
011 N/A William Edward Teare Balnahow The Lhen Kirk Andreas Isle of Man IM7 3EH weteare@manx.net ACIB 19/10/2020
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